PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER i 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19117AEC43 19117AEC44L 19I17.-—\EC45I

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BT1001 R.PRAVEENKUMAR 286 69 97 O 29 69 98 O 27 69 9% O 28 69 97 O 29 69 98 O
1901BT1003 K.NATHIYA 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O
1901BT1004 T.ABINAYA 27 60 87 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901BT1005 N.SOPIYA 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
1901BT1006 S.ARUN 29 64 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 29 65 94 O 30 65 9 O
1901BT1007 S.SHAFANA PARVEEN 28 65 93 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O
1901BT1008 M.SNEKA 29 64 93 O 29 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901BT1009 S FATHIMA FARVEEN 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 96 O
1901BT1010 V. SIBIRAJ 28 64 92 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 At
1901BT1011 JNOWTHIKA 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+
1901BT1012 M.BRINDHA 29 67 9% O 29 67 9% O 28 67 9 O 29 67 9% O 29 67 9 O
1901BT1013 A.GOWTHAMI 28 66 94 O 28 67 9 0O 27 67 94 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901BT1014 R.SANTHANALAKSHMI 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BT1015 M.BHUVANESHWARI 28 68 9 O 28 68 9% O 28 68 96 O 28 68 9% O 28 68 96 O
1901BT1017 K.GURUPRASATH 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BT1018 R.PRADEESH 27 67 9 O 27 64 9 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BT1019 R.VAISHNAVI 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 28 63 9 O 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+
1901BT1020 R.VIKRAM 27 67 9% O 27 67 9% O 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 9% O
1901BT1021 A .ROSEMINBEGUM 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BT1022 A.GUNANIDHI 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 61 8 A+ 28 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901BT1023 M.PREMKUMAR 20 65 94 O 29 65 9% O 29 65 9 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 9% O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER —_— 19110AEC41 1911TAEC42 19117AEC43 19117AEC44L 19117AEC45

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BT1024 S.SHENBAGAVARSHINI 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1901371025 S.JKRUTHIKA 29 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901BT1027 B.SHALINI 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901BT1028 S.DHARANIDHARAN 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901BT1029 M.JERLINDEEPA 26 54 8 A 23 54 1M A 23 54 17 A 23 54 177 A 23 54 71 A
1901BT1030 S.PRAGADEESHWARAN 24 55 79 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 19 A
1901BT1031 M.PRIYAN 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+
1901BT1032 A ARAVINTH 28 55 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 19 A 24 55 79 A
1901BT1033 S.SIVAKUMAR 23 27 s0 P 23 27 s0 P 23 27 s0 P 23 27 50 P 23 27 50 P
1901BT1034 A.P.MAHAMED HASAN 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O
1901BT1035 S.NANDHINI 27 64 91 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
1901BT1036 P.PRAGADEESHWARAN 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901BT1037 E.KAVIYA 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O
1901BT1039 S.SUMIDHA 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901BT1040 ILAKAVIARASAN.I 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+
1901BT1041 ANISH FATHIMA. U 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
1901BT1042 KARTHIK. L 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+
1901BT1043 VINITHA.R 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 8 A+ 28 61 89 A+ 28 61 8 A+ 28 61 89 A+
1901BT1044 SUBATHRA. M 28 55 83- A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 :55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+
1901BT1045 VIJAYAKUMAR. K 25 57 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 27 57 8 A+ 26 57 8 A+
1901BT1046 S. SARANYA 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: HANJAVUR -613 403

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

) {

gan
ratsr

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901BT1047
1901BT1048
1901BT1049
1901BT1050
1901BTI1051
1901BT1052
1901BT1053
1901BT1054

19110AEC41
19111AEC42
19117AEC43
19117AEC44L

19117AEC45

19110AEC41
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

NAME
K. LAVANYA 26
P. GOMATHI 27
R. REVATHI 28
L. PARAMESHWARI 27
N. MALATHI 28
K. VAISHNAVI 27
V. RAMADEVI 29
P. PONMATHI 28
TAMIL-IV
ENGLISH-IV
ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY LAB
BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOSTATISTICS

69
60
63
62
60
60
60
62

86
87
91
89
88
87
89
90

A+
A+
0
A+
A+
A+
At
A+

26
29
28
27
26
27
29
25

60
60
63
62
60
60
60
62

19111AEC42

86
89
91
89
86
87
89
87

A+
A+
(0]
A+
A+
A+
At
A+

26
29
28
27
26
27
29
28

60
60
63
62
60
60
60
62

19117AEC43

86
89
91
89
86
87
89
90

A+

26
29
28
27
26
27
29
28

60
60
63
62
60
60
60
62

19117AEC44L

86
89
91
89
86
87
89
90

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

At

26
29
27
27
26
26
29
25

Contraoller of Exa&i&a

60
60
63
62
60
60
60
62

19117AEC45

86
89
90
89
86
86
89
87

INT EXT TOT GRD

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE N
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER o 19117AEC46L, 19120SEC04AL 19111SEC04L 191ENVTSTU

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901 BT1001 R.PRAVEENKUMAR 29 69 98 0O 27 69 9% O 28 69 97 O 29 69 98 O
1901BT1003 K.NATHIYA 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O
1901BT1004 T.ABINAYA 25 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901 BT1005 N.SOPIYA 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
1901 BT1006 S.ARUN 28 65 93 O 28 65 93 O 29 65 94 O 30 65 95 O
1901BT1007 S.SHAFANA PARVEEN 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O
1901BT1008 M.SNEKA 29 60 89 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901BT1009 S.FATHIMA FARVEEN 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O
1901BT1010 V_SIBIRAJ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1901BT1011 J.NOWTHIKA 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901BT1012 M.BRINDHA 29 67 9% O 28 67 9 O 29 67 9% O 29 67 9% O
1901BT1013 A.GOWTHAMI 28 67 9 O 27 67 94 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901BT1014 R.SANTHANALAKSHMI 27 64 91 O 27 64 99 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
I901BT1015 M.BHUVANESHWARI 28 68 9% O 28 68 9% O 28 68 9% O 28 68 9% O
1901BT1017 K.GURUPRASATH 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BT1018 R.PRADEESH 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
1901BTI019  R.VAISHNAVI 25 63 8 A+ 28 63 91 O 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+
1901BT1020 R.VIKRAM 27 67 94 0 27 67 9 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 9% O
1901BT1021 A.ROSEMINBEGUM 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 9 O
1901BT1022 A.GUNANIDHI 28 63 91 O 28 61 89 A+

28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ V&MM
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER 19117AEC46L 19120SEC04AL 19111SEC04L 191ENVTSTU
NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BT1045  VIJAYAKUMAR. K 26 57 8 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 27 57 8 A+ 26 57 8 A+
1901BT1046  S. SARANYA 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
1901BT1047  K.LAVANYA 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
1901BT1048  P. GOMATHI 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901BT1049  R.REVATHI 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 28 63 91 O 27 63 90 A+
1901BT1050 L. PARAMESHWARI 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901BT1051  N. MALATHI 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+
1901BT1052 K. VAISHNAVI 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 26 60 86 A+
190IBT1053  V.RAMADEVI 20 60 89 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901BT1054  P. PONMATHI 25 62 87 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 25 62 87 A+

19117AEC46L. BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOSTATISTICS LAB
19120SEC04AL  PACKAGES LAB-IV

19111SEC04L. COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-IV
I91ENVTSTU ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :I: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802BT1001
1802BT1002
1802BT1005
1802BT1006
1802BT1004
i802BT1010
1802BT1014
1802BT1017
1802BTI1018
1802BT1017
1802BT1020
1802BT1021
1802BT1022
1802BT1026
1802BT1029
1802BT1030
1802BT1032
1802BT1033
1802BT1034
1802BT1035
1802BT1036
1802BT1037
1802BT1038
1802BT1039
1802BT1040
1802BT1041

: BIOTECHNOLOGY

NAME

G.Kanimozhi
R.Jegasini
R.Sriramji
(G.Pragadeeshwaran
V.Sobana
P.Anushya
A.Smitha
M.S.Joala
K.Sangeev Kumar
K.Livingstan
R.Suriya
T.S.Rajalakshmi
S.Sneha
M.Manimozhi
S.Gokul

A.Suruthi

A Mismajebarani
S.Sargunan
M.Mohames Azarothin
A Jayasree
V.Priyanka
K.Kanimozhi
L.Lakshmipriya
L..Lakshmipriya
L.Kani

A.Girija

INT EXT TOT GRD

35

34

17117AECG61

56 91
55 89
54 90
56 93
54 89
52 86
54 90
52 90
54 88
52 88
54 B8
56 91
52 86
56 91
55 89
54 93
5290
54 91
52 87
54 88
52 88
54 88
56 91
52 86
56 91
55 89

S

p=

=7 - 7 B - S S S - T - N T 7 T 7 A O N 72 7 s 7 R

17117SEC62
INT EXT TOT GRD

35 36
40 52
34 55
33 53
36 35
37 4
35 51
33 54
36 56
32 54
33 54
34 53
36 54
35 35
35 52
35 51
34 32
36 55
32 54
36 56
32 54
35 54
34 53
36 54
35 55
35 52

91
92
89
86
91
91
86
87
92
86
89
87
90
90
87
86
86
91
86
92
86
89
87
90
90
87

S

- R - R - - 7 B B ¥

~
= -3

- 7 S 7 B - S - 7 A S

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT

17117TAECG63L

5l 84
52 88
33 87
51 82
5l 83
51 85
52 88
54 88
51 84
51 85
51 86
5l 84
51 86
53 89
51 82
52 84
51 84
51 84
52 86
51 84
51 85
51 86
51 84
51 86
53 89
51 82

A

R - s - = - - -

=]

32

L
[2¥]

(73]
G

tad
"

17117SEC64L
TOT
51 83
50 82
51 84
52 87
52 86
51 86
50 82
51 83
54 90
53 84
51 83
52 84
51 86
54 86
52 86
50 81
50 82
51 81
53 84
54 90
33 84
51 83
52 84
51 86
54 86
52 86

e - - e

38
31

17117DSC65A

35 93
il 82
52 83
3590
33 9l
51 81
35 86
51 83
32 83
a0 84
52 84
51 81
50 88
51 §1
52 83
51 82
33 88
51 82
51 81
52 83
50 84
52 84
51 8l
30 88
51 8l
52 83

S

st - - - - - - I

e D B P B e B

GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY

REGISTER — 17117AEC61 17117SECG62 17117AEC63L 17117SEC64L 17117DSC65A

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802BT1042 K.Thenmozhi 39 54 93 S 35 51 86 A 32 52 84 A 3l 50 8l A 31 51 82 A
1802BT1043  D.Dhivya 33 52 9 S 34 52 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 50 8 A 35 53 88 A
1802BT1044  [LIshwarya 36 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 3l 53 8 A 34 50 B84 A
1802BT1045  K.Gayathri 34 54 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 5l 8 A 32 51 83 A 32 52 84 A
1802BT1046 A.Anbumathi 35 56 91 S 34 53 87 A 33 51 84 A 32 52 4 A 30 51 81 A
1802BT1047 K.Gajalakshmi 34 52 8 A 36 54 9 S 35 51 86 A 35 51 86 A 38 50 8 A
1802BT1048  H.Poongodi 35 56 91 S 35 55 9 S 3 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 51 8 A
1802BT1049 L. Thamari 34 55 89 A 35 52 87 A 31 51 82 A 34 52 86 A 31 52 83 A
1802BT1050  K.Kanimozhi 39 54 93 S 35 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 50 81 A 31 51 82 A
1802BT1051 H.Hema 38 52 90 S 34 52 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 50 8 A 35 53 88 A
1802BT1052 P.Priya 37 54 9l S 36 55 9l 5 33 51 84 A 30 51 8l A 31 51 8 A
1802BT1053  S.Priyadharshini 35 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 84 A 30 51 8 A
1802BT1054  K.Lakshmipriya 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 84 A 36 54 9 S 3152 8 A
1802BT1055 A.Akshaya 36 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 84 A 34 50 84 A
1802B1'1056 S.Narmatha 34 55 89 A 35 52 87 A 31 51 82 A 34 52 86 A 31 52 83 A
1711 7AEC61 PLANT AND ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
17117SEC62 APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY —
17117AEC63L- P-LANT. ANIMAL AND APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY LAB /ﬁa‘ﬁ
17117SEC64L  ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LAB _.-‘,’f-_:«{cﬁ- Fox
17117DSC65A ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY F;‘ ..:,i“'}"@p‘
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY
REGISTER NAME 17111GEC 17117PRW67 17120SECOGAL 17111SECO6L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

1802BT1001 G.Kanimozhi 35 51 86 A 3 30 8 A 36 sl 87 A 36 50 86 A 36
1802BT1002 R.Jegasini 3 52 90 S 34 50 8 A 34 50 84 A 37 51 8 A 37
1802BT1005 R.Sriramji 34 54 88 A 36 56 92 S 39 5l 90 S 32 52 84 A 32
1802BT1006 G.Pragadeeshwaran 35 55 90 S 38 54 92 S 38 52 90 S 35 51 8 A 35
1802BT1004  V.Sobana 28 16 44 F 39 45 8 A 35 52 87 A 3 52 9 S 38
1802BT1010 P.Anushya 39 5t 90 S 37 56 93 S 34 51 85 A 35 54 89 A 35
1802BT1014 A.Smitha 34 56 90 S 35 54 89 A 36 50 86 A 34 51 85 A 34
1802BT1017  M.S.Joala 35 55 9 S 36 53 8 A 38 5l 89 A 32 52 84 A R
1802BT1018 K.Sangeev Kumar 38 55 93 S 34 54 88 A 37 54 91 S 35 34 89 A 35
1802BT1017 K.Livingstan 38 56 94 S 36 51 87 A 36 33 89 A 36 51 87 A 36
1802BT1020  R.Suriya 37 55 92 S 35 54 8 A 39 5l 9 S 37 51 9% S 37
1802BT1021 T.S.Rajalakshmi 35 54 89 A 3% 50 88 A 38 52 90 S 38 55 93 S 38
1802BT1022 S.Sneha 36 55 9l S 39 52 9] S 36 5l 87 A 38 50 88 A 38
1802BT1026 ~ M.Manimozhi 4 56 9% S 37 34 91 S 3 54 9 S 2 51 8 A 32
1802BT1029 S.Gokul 36 55 91 S 35 36 9l S 38 52 90 S 35 50 83 A 5
1802BT1030 A.Suruthi 3 51 & A 3 52 55 D 37 50 87 A 31 56 87 A 31
1802BT1032 A .Mismajebarani 36 56 92 S 36 34 9 S 36 50 86 A 32 52 84 A 32
1802BT1033 S.Sargunan 37 54 91 S 37 s 9 S 38 5] 89 A 38 57 95 S 38
1802BT1034 M.Mohames Azarothin 38 54 92 S 39 38 97 S 36 53 89 A 31 52 83 A 31
1802BT1035 A Jayasree 33 55 9 S 36 53 8 A 38 5l 89 A 32 52 84 A 32
1802BT1036 V.Priyanka 3 55 93 S 34 54 8 A 37 4 91 S 35 54 89 A 35
1802BT1037 K.Kanimozhi 38 56 94 S 36 51 87 A 36 53 89 A 36 51 87 A 36
1802BT1038  L.Lakshmipriya 37 55 92 S 35 54 8 A 39 5l 9 S 37 57 94 S 37
1802BT1039  L.Lakshmipriya 35 54 8 A 3% 50 8 A 38 52 90 S 38 s 93 S 38
1802BT1040  L.Kani 36 55 91 S 39 52 91 S 36 5l 87 A 3% 50 88 A 38
1802BT1041 A.Girija 34 56 90 S 37 34 9l S 36 54 90 S 32 51 83 A 32

17117TEXACT
EXT TOT GRD

86
88
84
86
90
89
85
84
89
87
94
93
88
83

87
84
95
83
84
89
87
94
93
&8
83
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PRIST UNIVERSITY

:: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BIOTECHNOLOGY

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1802BT1042
1802BT1043
1802BT1044
1802BT1045
1802BT1046
1802BT1047
1802BT1048
1802BT1049
1802BT1050
1802BT1051
1802BT1052
1802BT1053
1802BT1054
1802BT1055
1802BT1056

1711 1GEC
17117PRW67

17120SECO6AL

17111SECO06L
I7TT117EXACT

NAME

K. Thenmozhi
D.Dhivya
LIshwarya
K.Gayathri
A.Anbumathi
K.Gajalakshmi
H.Poongodi
L.Thamari
K.Kanimozhi
H.Hema

P.Priya

S.Priyadharshini
K.Lakshmipriya

A.Akshaya
S.Narmatha

JOURNALISM

PROJECT WORK
PACKAGES LAB-VI
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB - VI

EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

17111GEC
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

55

Gl
89
89
52
91
92
90
93
94
92
89
91
90
91
89

R}

o= < B ¥~ R - R - V- R 7 T ¥ B ¢ T 7 SN 7o S > T S

35
30
30
36
37
39
36
34
36
35
38
39
37
35
30

17117PRW67

56 91
52 82
52 82
4 90
56 93
58 97
53 89
54 88
51 87
54 B9
50 88
52 91
54 91
56 91
52 82

b

v o >

- R 7 R 7 R . S e - S

38
37
37
36
38
36
38
37
36
39
38
36
36
38
37

171208EC06AL

EXT TOT GRD

32 G0
50 87
50 R7
S0 86
51 89
a3 89
51 89
34 91
hE] 89
51 90
52 S0
51 87
54 90
52 90
50 87

S

= 7 R T S T 7 S - S T S "S- SR S -

INT
3
31
31
32
38
31
32
35
36
3.7
38
38
32
35

A

31

1711 1SECO6L

EXT TOT GRD
50 85
56 87
56 87
52 84
57 95
52 83
52 84
54 89
51 87
57 94
55 93
50 88
51 83
50 85
56 87

A

o S T 7T < TS S SRR S

INT EXT TOT GRD

35
31
31
32
38
31
32
35

36

37
38
38
32
35
31

1717EXACT

50 83
56 87
36 87
52 24
57 95
52 83
52 84
54 89
51 87
57 94
53 93
50 88
51 83
50 85
56 87

A

A
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